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WCED: Chief Directorate: Assessment and Examinations:
Assessment and Examinations, Chief Director, Mr Bertram Loriston,
Tel: 021 467 2541; Email: Bertram.Loriston@westerncape.gov.za
Examinations Administration, Director: Ms Lucia Bredenkamp;
Tel: 021 467 2945; Email: Lucia.Bredenkamp@westerncape.gov.za
Examination Registration, Assistant Director, Ms Colleen Abrahams,
Tel: 021 4672915; Email: Colleen.Abrahams@westerncape.gov.za
Examination Certification, Assistant Director, Mr Zane Isaacs,
Tel: 021 4672514; Email:  Zane.lsaacs@westerncape.gov.za
Office services and walk in centre: Mr. Alistaire Gietzmmann, Tel No. 021-467 2987,
Email: Alistaire.Gietzmann@westerncape.gov.za
Director: Assessment Management: Faig Salie, Tel No. 021-8303870
E-mail Faig.Salie@westerncape.gov.za
Assessment Management, Education Specialist Deputy Chief, Ms Moya
Combrink, Tel: 021 467 2626; Email:  Moya.Combrink@westerncape.gov.za

WCED: Directorate: Communications:
Director: Communications: Mrs. Bronagh Hammond; Tel. 021-467 2532,

E-mail: Bronagh.Hammond@westerncape.gov.za
Manager: Language Services: Mrs. Millicent Merton, Tel No. 021-467 2027,

Email- Millicent.Merton@westerncape.gov.

Manager: Client services: Mr. Leon Bruce, Tel No. 021-467 2558;
E-mail: Leon.Bruce@westerncape.gov.za

Manager: Edu-Media Services, Melvine De Vos, Tel No. 021- 689 9536,
E-mail: Melvine.deVos@westerncape.gov.za




WCED: Directorate Business Strategy and Stakeholder Management:
Director Business Strategy and Stakeholder Manager: Warda Conrad,
Tel No. 021-467 2078, Email: Warda.Conrad@westerncape.gov.za
SDIP Coordinator: Mr. E Gierdien; Tel: 021-467 2234;
Email: Ebrahiem.Gierdien@westerncape.gov.zd
SDIP support: Spencer Lombard, Tel 021-467 2359,
E-mail Spencer.Lombard@westerncape.gov.za

Head of Education: (Driver of SDIP)

Directorate Examination Administration

Directorate Assessment management

Directorate Communications

Directorate Business Strategy and Stakeholder Management
Chief-Directorate: Business Inteligence Management

WCED TOPCO members including

Chief-Director: People Management Practices

Chief-Director: Finance

Chief-Director infrastructure and Resources

Chief-Directorate: Business Inteligence Management
Chief-Director: Districts

Chief-Director: Specialised Education and Special Programmes
Chief-Director: Exams and Assessment Management
Chief-Director: Curriculum Management

Deputy Director-General: Corporate Services

Deputy Director-General: Curriculum & Assessment Management
Deputy Director-General: Operational Management and Coordination
Deputy Director-General: Education Planning

Head of department: Education

Minister of Electoral Council: Education

Directorate Process Design and Improvement (Department of the Premier)

Chief-Director: Business Intelligence Management, Mr. lan De Vega,
Tel No. 021 467 207 6; E-mail: lan.devega@westerncape.gov.za ;
Director: Process Implementation (DotP) — Quality Assurance

Western Cape Education Department

Chief Directorate: Organisation Development (Department of the Premier);
Deputy Director General: People Management (Department of the Premier);
Superintendent General: Corporate Services Centre (Department of the Premier);
Director General: Department of the Premier; Premier: Department of the Premier
Department of Public Service and Administration

Open Source
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OFFICIAL SIGN OFF

It is hereby certified that this Service Delivery Improvement Plan:

e Was developed by the management of the Western Cape Education Department under the
guidance of the Provincial Minister of Education, David Maynier.
Was prepared in line with the current Strategic Plan (2020-2025) and the Annual Performance
Plan (2022/2023) of the Western Cape Education Department.
Is compiled with the latest available information from departmental business units and (state

other statutory sources).

Coordinated by:

Mr. Ebrahiem Gierdien
Deputy Director: SDIP Coordinator, Western Cape Education Department

Date: 223\ o\

Recommended by:

M Nurhgoer

Mr. Be ram iston
Chief Director: Assessment and Examinations, Western Cape Education Department

Date: 273 (03131

Mrs. Bronagh Hammgnd
Director: Communications, Western Cape Education Department

Date:




Mr. Leon Ely W(/
Chief Financial Officer, Western Cape Education Department

Date: %}5/93/51 ;

Approved by:

el

\J

Mr. Bre'n&WaIteE
Accounting Officer: Western Cape Education Department

Date: \\ 02 \]D’Lz

Authm

S——

Mr. David Maynier
Executive Authority: Western Cape Education Department

Date: 4 fea| Zmz3
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